

**JLM PRODUCT #:** 461406  
**PRODUCT NAME:** ORIENTAL FANTASY MIX  
**UNIT UPC:** 09477603353  
**CASE UPC:**  
**WEIGHT:** 336 oz (9525g)  
**ALLERGEN STATEMENT:** CONTAINS: PEANUT, CASHEW, ALMOND, SOY, WHEAT  
**COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:** USA/ MALAYSIA/CHINA/SPAIN/CANADA/VIETNAM  
**SHELF LIFE:** 180 Days  
**OU KOSHER:** KOSHER  
**INGREDIENTS:** Roasted Salted(Almonds, Spanish Peanuts, Cashews, Soy nuts), Roasted N/S Pumpkin Seeds Shelled, Corn Nuts, Fried/Salted Peas: Salt, Green Peas, Soybeans, Corn, Glutinous Rice, Soy Sauce(Water, Soy Bean, Wheat, Sea Salt), Sugar, Starch, Chili Powder, Sesame Seed, Seaweed, Vegetable and/or Cottonseed/ Sunflower/ High Oleic Canola and/or Safflower Oil and/or Peanut Oil/ Corn Oil, Artificial Coloring: FD&C Yellow #5 and #6, Blue #1. Oriental Rice Crackers \*Packaged in a facility that processes peanuts, soybean, milk, eggs, tree nuts, wheat (gluten), shellfish, and fish products.

## Nutrition Facts

336 Servings Per Package  
 Serving Size 1oz (28g)

Amount per serving  
**Calories 150**

%Daily Value\*

**Total Fat 9g 14 %**

Saturated Fat 1.5g 7 %

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol 0mg 0 %**

**Sodium 130mg 5 %**

**Total Carbohydrate 12g 4 %**

Fiber 2g 7 %

Sugars 1g

**Protein 6g**

Vitamin A 0 %

Vitamin C 0 %

Calcium 2 %

Iron 6 %

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

